Update Description

Replaced Garage Door Panels
Exterior French Doors in Study

New Fence
Back fence (2013), side fences (2017)

Custom Built-In Shelves

Primary Bathroom Renovation
Frameless shower doors, rebuilt shower, freestanding tub, light
fixtures, faucets, tile floor

Garage Attic-Access Door

Front Pines Professionally Trimmed

Interior and Exterior Paint

Marble Fireplace Surround

Rigid-Core Luxury Vinyl Plank Wood-look Floor
All rooms except guest beds and full bathrooms

Kitchen Remodel
Granite countertops, new subway tile backsplash, painted cabinets,
stainless steel sink, faucet, stainless gas range, stainless dishwasher
(2018), stainless microwave (2014)

Guest Bath Update
Tile floor, faucets, light fixture

Exterior and Interior Doorknobs and Deadbolts

Gutters
Replaced front gutters, installed new gutters on sides and back

New 2-in Faux Wood Blinds Throughout

Date Completed

2013

2015

2013, 2017

2017

2018

2019

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

9/12/2020



