<u>Update Description</u>	Date Completed
Replaced Garage Door Panels	2013
Exterior French Doors in Study	2015
New Fence Back fence (2013), side fences (2017)	2013, 2017
Custom Built-In Shelves	2017
Primary Bathroom Renovation Frameless shower doors, rebuilt shower, freestanding tub, light fixtures, faucets, tile floor	2018
Garage Attic-Access Door	2019
Front Pines Professionally Trimmed	2020
Interior and Exterior Paint	2020
Marble Fireplace Surround	2020
Rigid-Core Luxury Vinyl Plank Wood-look Floor All rooms except guest beds and full bathrooms	2020
Kitchen Remodel Granite countertops, new subway tile backsplash, painted cabinets, stainless steel sink, faucet, stainless gas range, stainless dishwasher (2018), stainless microwave (2014)	2020
Guest Bath Update Tile floor, faucets, light fixture	2020
Exterior and Interior Doorknobs and Deadbolts	2020
Gutters Replaced front gutters, installed new gutters on sides and back	2020
New 2-in Faux Wood Blinds Throughout	2020